COMMUNIQUES, CIRCULARS AND ANNOUNCEMENTS

OF

CENTRAL BANK OF THE REPUBLIC OF TURKEY

NUMBER OF
COMMUNIQUE /
CIRCULAR

2007/3

2007/3

2008/1

2008/2

2008/4

2008/5

TOPIC

Communiqué Related to Interest Rates
Applied to Rediscount and Advance

Transactions

Communiqué Related to Change in the
Communiqué Related to Maximum Interest

Rates Applied in Credit Card Transactions

Communiqué Related to Change in the
Communiqué Related to Law on Regulation
of the Cheque Payments and Protection of the

Cheque Bearers

Communiqué Related to Change in the
Communiqué Related to Maximum Interest

Rates Applied in Credit Card Transactions

Circular Related to Change in The Central
Bank of Republic of Turkey Circular
numbered I-M, Related to Communiqué of
the Undersecretariat of Treasury, No: 91-32/5
and Related to Decree No. 32 Regarding The
Protection of The Value of the Turkish

Currency

Communiqué Related to Change in the
Communiqué Related to Maximum Interest

Rates Applied in Credit Card Transactions

OFFICIAL GAZETTE
DATE NUMBER
28.12.2007 26740
28.12.2007 26740
08.01.2008 26750
20.03.2008 26822
24.05.2008 26885
11.06.2008 26903



