COMMUNIQUES, CIRCULARS AND ANNOUNCEMENTS OF

CENTRAL BANK OF THE REPUBLIC OF TURKEY

NUMBER OF COMMUNIQUE / CIRCULAR		OFFICIAL GAZETTE	
CIRCULAR	TOPIC	DATE	NUMBER
2007/3	Communiqué Related to Interest Rates Applied to Rediscount and Advance Transactions	28.12.2007	26740
2007/3	Communiqué Related to Change in the Communiqué Related to Maximum Interest Rates Applied in Credit Card Transactions	28.12.2007	26740
2008/1	Communiqué Related to Change in the Communiqué Related to Law on Regulation of the Cheque Payments and Protection of the Cheque Bearers	08.01.2008	26750
2008/2	Communiqué Related to Change in the Communiqué Related to Maximum Interest Rates Applied in Credit Card Transactions	20.03.2008	26822
2008/4	Circular Related to Change in The Central Bank of Republic of Turkey Circular numbered I-M, Related to Communiqué of the Undersecretariat of Treasury, No: 91-32/5 and Related to Decree No. 32 Regarding The Protection of The Value of the Turkish Currency	24.05.2008	26885
2008/5	Communiqué Related to Change in the Communiqué Related to Maximum Interest Rates Applied in Credit Card Transactions	11.06.2008	26903